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Scottish Open
VM1-81

18 January 2020
National Sports Training Centre

Results

Pos Name

1 Corentin FARINAUX Lippe Faubourg De Béthune Judo

2 Vladimir OLEINIC Ealing JC

3 Allan KING Carnegie JC

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:11

0:59

3:00

Corentin Vladimir
KING FARINAUX OLEINIC

Ealing JC

1 Kyu 2 Dan* 3 Dan

Carnegie JC Lippe Faubourg De Béthune Judo
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Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


